100003921

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| (Address) |
| (Houress) |
| (Address) |
| |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| |
| (Document Number) |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| |
| W07-99 |
| |

Office Use Only



200082767412

12/29/06--01016--006 **163.00



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 3, 2007

JILL ARSENAULT 5551 57TH WAY VERO BEACH, FL 32967

SUBJECT: SENSUAL PLEASURES, LC

Ref. Number: W07000000099

We have received your document for SENSUAL PLEASURES, LC and your check(s) totaling \$163.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The attached form must be completed in order to file the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 神歌 your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, ple (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist Letter Number: 007A0000022

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Quad County Management Group, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization were filed on document number L06000048463 FIRST: ____ and assigned **SECOND:** This amendment is submitted to amend the following: The street address and mailing address of Quad County Management Group LLC. The new street address and mailing address for Quad County Management Group LLC is: 810 SE 8th AVE. Suite D, Deerfield Beach, FL, 33441 Dated January 4 2007 a member or authorized representative of a member Vincent Lelievre

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Typed or printed name of signee

COVER LETTER

| TO: | Registration Se Division of Co | | | | | | |
|---------|-----------------------------------|---|---|---|---|--|-----|
| SUBJI | ECT: Sensua | al Pleasures, LC. | | • | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | |
| | | (Name of Limite | ed Liability Compa | any) | | | |
| The en | closed Articles o | f Organization and fee(s) are s | submitted for filing | ζ. | | | |
| Please | return all corresp | ondence concerning this matt | er to the following | ; | | | |
| | Jill Arsena | ult | | | | | |
| | | (| (Name of Person) | | | ······································ | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | (Firm/Company) | 71 | | | |
| | 5551 57TH | n Way | | | | _ • | |
| | | | (Address) | | A SEC | 8 | -77 |
| | Vero Bead | ch, FL 32967 | | | AH AH A | JAN | - |
| | | (City | /State and Zip Code | ·) | SSEY | 0 | |
| For fur | ther information | concerning this matter, please | call: | | OF STA | A II: 25 | Ċ |
| Jill Aı | rsenault | | at (772- | 538-449 | | 25 | |
| | (Name | of Person) | (Area Code | & Daytime T | elephone Number |) | |
| Enclos | ed is a check fo | or the following amount: | | | | | |
| \$125 | .00 Filing Fee | \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | \$155.00 Fi Certified Copy (additional copy i | y | S160.00 Certificate of Certified Contact (additional contact) | of Status opy | s & |
| | | Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 | Registrati Division Clifton B 2661 Exe | ourier Address on Section of Corporatio uilding cutive Center ee, FL 32301 | ns | | · |

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

| Sensual Plea (Must end with the | he words "Limited Liability Company, | "Limited Company" or their abbrevia | ntion "LLC," or "L.C.,") | | | |
|------------------------------------|---|--|---|--|--|--|
| ARTICLE I | I Addross | | | | | |
| | address and street address of | the principal office of the Li | mited Liability Company is | | | |
| | | p 0 0 2. | va Blacking Company is | | | |
| Principal O | ffice Address: | Mailing Address: | | | | |
| 5551 57Th Way | , | EEE4 E7Th May | | | | |
| Vero Beach, FL | | 5551 57Th Way Vero Beach, FL 32967 | | | | |
| Veio Deadi, i L | . 02901 | Vero beach, FL 32907 | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| The name an | d the Florida street address of Jill Arsenault | the registered agent are: | JAN ICCRETARY | | | |
| The name an | Jill Arsenault | f the registered agent are: | FILE I JAN 10 A CRETARY OF CAHASSEE, | | | |
| The name an | Jill Arsenault | | FILED JAN 10 A I CRETARY OF S LAHASSEE, FL | | | |
| The name an | Jill Arsenault 5551 57Th Way | | FILED JAN 10 À II: CRETARY OF STA LAHASSEE, FLOR | | | |
| The name an | Jill Arsenault 5551 57Th Way Florida str | Name eet address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> accep | FILED JAN 10 À II: CRETARY OF STA LAHASSEE, FLOR | | | |
| The name an | Jill Arsenault 5551 57Th Way Florida str | Name | FILED JAN 10 À II: CRETARY OF STA LAHASSEE, FLOR | | | |

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member MGR Jill Arsenault 5551 57Th Way Vero Beach, FL 32967 MGRB Mark C. Kloberg 5551 57Th Way Vero Beach, FL 32967

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: 12/21/2006 (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member/or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

that the facts stated herein are true.)

Typed or printed hame of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)